Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 09-06-2002



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

Attorney Docket No. 112266

102214482

To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.

A. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. A. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
LeFebure Corporation	De La Rue Cash Systems Inc.
9	2441 Warrenville Road
Individuals Association	Lisle, IL 60532
General Partnership Limited Partnership	B. Individual(s) citizenship
☐ Corporation-Delaware ☐ Public Limited Company	Association
Other	General Partnership
	Limited Partnership
	☐ Corporation-State Delaware
B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	☐ Public Limited Company
Yes 🔲 No 🔲	Other
Nature of conveyance:	C. If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached
Assignment Merger	☐ Yes ☐ No
Security Agreement Change of Name	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment)
Other	
	D. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
Execution Date: February 23, 1998	☐ Yes ☐ No
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	2.084,605
C. Additional numbers attached?	☐ Yes ☑ No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1
A OVE	7. A. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Name: James A. Oliti	B. Enclosed (Check No. 133981
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC	
	ī.
P.O. Box 19928	8. Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.
	LeFebure Corporation

TRADEMARK REEL: 2576 FRAME: 0099

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 2576 FRAME: 0100

RECORDED: 08/30/2002